
051201090103

051201090303

051201090302

051201090903

051201090601

051201090504

051201090202

051201090805

051201090305

051201090503

051201090508

051201090102

051201090401

051201090505

051201090402

051201090304

051201090106

051201090306

051201090201

051201090804

051201090802

051201090602

051201090101

051201090105

051201090507

051201090803

051201090806
051201090509

051201090603

051201090104

051201090604

051201090301

051201090904

051201090703

051201090605

051201090901
051201090203

051201090706

051201090506

051201090906

051201090501

05
12

01
09

05
02

051201090705

051201090902

051201090704

051201090907

051201090905

051201090801

IN
DI

AN
A

Mississippi River Basin
Healthy Watersheds

Initiative
(MRBI)

VERMILION RIVER
OHIO

05120109

Strawn

Sibley
Melvin

Roberts

Thawville

Loda

Buckley

Onarga

Gibson
City Elliot

Fisher

Paxton

Ludlow

Rankin Hoopeston

Rossvile

Potomac Henning Alvin

Bismarck

Royal

Gifford

Rantoul

Thomasboro

Mahomet

Bondville Champaign
Urbana

Savoy

St. Joseph

Sidney

Ogden

Homer

Fithian Muncie

Fairmount

Oakwood

Catlin

Westville

Danville

Georgetown

Ridge
Farm

Indianola
Sidell

Allerton
Broadlands

Longview

Villa Grove

Philo

Camargo
Newman Hume Metcalf Chrisman

LIVINGSTON

FORD

CHAMPAIGN

DOUGLAS EDGAR

IROQUOIS

VERMILION



 
                            05120109 - VERMILION RIVER - OHIO 
 
 HUC_12 HU_12_NAME ACRES 

 

 1 

 
 051201090103 Wall Town Drainage Ditch  32,196.80 
 051201090101 Headwaters Big Four Ditch  18,412.62 
 051201090102 Town of Guthrie-Big Four Ditch  22,099.08 
 051201090801 Leuch Ditch  696.34 
 051201090802 Prairie Green-North Fork Vermilion River  19,008.95 
 051201090104 Town of Perdueville-Big Four Ditch  16,604.19 
 051201090803 Red Top Cemetery-North Fork Vermilion River  17,954.63 
 051201090105 Hall Cemetery-Big Four Ditch  18,164.60 
 051201090501 Sugar Creek  11,540.95 
 051201090703 Whipporwill Branch-Middle Branch  14,623.29 
 051201090502 Town of Pleasant Grove-Middle Fork Vermillion River  10,198.52 
 051201090106 Big Four Ditch-Middle Fork Vermillion River  20,540.81 
 051201090706 Middle Branch  13,113.59 
 051201090504 Bluegrass Creek  23,642.31 
 051201090804 Lake De Revey-North Fork Vermilion River  19,154.42 
 051201090301 East Salt Fork-Upper Salt Fork Drainage Ditch  15,464.96 
 051201090704 Middle Jordan Creek  4,698.93 
 051201090705 Lower Jordan Creek  8,546.24 
 051201090503 Buck Creek-Middle Fork Vermillion River  22,474.69 
 051201090506 Bean Creek  12,737.82 
 051201090505 City of Armstrong-Middle Fork Vermilion River  21,521.29 
 051201090303 Spoon River  27,478.21 
 051201090805 Painter Creek-North Fork Vermilion River  22,758.28 
 051201090302 Flatvillle Drainage Ditch-Upper Salt Fork Drainage Ditch  26,490.81 
 051201090902 Hoffman Cemetery-Stony Creek  5,743.88 
 051201090508 Windfall Creek-Middle Fork Vermilion River  22,116.27 
 051201090507 Knightrs Branch-Middle Fork Vermilion River  18,117.89 
 051201090201 Town of Thomasboro  19,652.98 
 051201090401 Headwaters Stony Creek  21,820.10 
 051201090806 Lake Vermillion-North Fork Vermilion River  17,643.36 
 051201090903 Lick Creek  24,599.89 
 051201090304 Upper Salt Fork Drainage Ditch  21,075.73 
 051201090402 Stony Creek  21,435.26 
 051201090202 Crystal Lake-Saline Branch Drainage Ditch  23,352.42 
 051201090509 Middle Fork Vermilion River  17,264.07 
 051201090203 Saline Branch Drainage Ditch  14,026.54 
 051201090305 St. Joseph-Salt Fork  22,637.73 
 051201090901 Butter Branch-Vermilion River  14,126.43 
 051201090906 White Branch-Vermilion River  12,203.18 
 051201090601 Conkey Branch-Salt Fork  23,975.48 
 051201090603 Bodkin Cemetery-Salt Fork  17,053.90 
 051201090905 Coal Branch  3,084.77 
 051201090605 Salt Fork  14,304.59 
 051201090904 Grape Creek  15,432.22 
 051201090604 Jordan Creek  15,526.28 
 051201090306 Town of Sidney-Salt Fork  20,378.33 
 051201090602 Olive Branch  18,930.95 
 051201090907 Vermilion River  4,018.05 
 


